
 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

Student Placement AY: 2022-23 

Sr. No. Name of Student Name of Company Photo 

1 Jorwar Prachi Govind Faurecia India 

 

2 Patil Nikhil Bhagwat Hexaware Tech 

 

3 Patil Parth Jitendra TCS & Property Pistol 

 

4 Phadtare Shivani Kundan TCS, Jaro Education 

 

5 Adhav Srushti Somnath TCS 

 



Sr. No. Name of Student Name of Company Photo 

6 Andhalkar Sunny Ambadas TCS 

 

7 Chaudhari Payal Manoj TCS 

 

8 Gangurde Aditya Sanjay TCS 

 

9 Gorade Kamlesh Raju TCS 

 

10 Pagar Dhanashri Appasaheb TCS 

 

11 Patil Tanvi Mahendra Jaro Education 

 



Sr. No. Name of Student Name of Company Photo 

12 Sonje Ankush Ajay TCS 

 

13 Yeola Yash Yatin Hexaware Tech, TCS 

 

14 Bhangale Nimish Rajesh  TCS 

 

15 Sali Apurva Jitendra Rishabh Instruments 

 

16 Jare Pranav Madhukar Rishabh Instruments 

 

17 Kalgude Pooja  Hidden brain 

 



Sr. No. Name of Student Name of Company Photo 

18 Esha Jadhav Virtusco 

 

19 Hemant Jadhav Virtusco 

 

20 Atharva_Kothawade Virtusco & Property Pistol 

 

21 Rituja Bedase Property Pistol 

 

22 Jayesh Gharate 
ESL, (Rishabh Group) 

Property Pistol  

 

23 Pranav Pardeshi 
Property Pistol, Gandhi 

Automation 

 



Sr. No. Name of Student Name of Company Photo 

24 Hemant Pelmahale Gandhi Automation 

 

25 Vaishali Dnyaneshwar Mogal Property Pistol 

 

26 Sakshi Udawant Property Pistol 

 
    

    

 

 

  



Sr. No Name Industry CTC 

1 Jorwar Prachi Govind Faurecia India 5.5 LPA 

2 Patil Nikhil Bhagwat Hexaware Tech 4.00 LPA 

3 Patil Parth Jitendra TCS & Property Pistol 3.36 LPA 

4 Phadtare Shivani Kundan TCS, Jaro Education 3.36 LPA, 6.6 LPA 

5 Adhav Srushti Somnath TCS 3.36 LPA 

6 Andhalkar Sunny Ambadas TCS, Property Pistol 3.36 LPA, 4.5 

7 Chaudhari Payal Manoj TCS 3.36 LPA 

8 Gangurde Aditya Sanjay TCS 3.36 LPA 

9 Gorade Kamlesh Raju TCS 3.36 LPA 

10 Pagar Dhanashri Appasaheb TCS 3.36 LPA 

11 Patil Tanvi Mahendra Jaro Education 6.6 LPA 

12 Sonje Ankush Ajay TCS 3.36 LPA 

13 Yeola Yash Yatin Hexaware Tech, TCS 4.00 LPA, 3.36 LPA 

14 Bhangale Nimish Rajesh  TCS 3.36 

15 Sali Apurva Jitendra Rishabh Instruments 3.5 

16 Jare Pranav Madhukar Rishabh Instruments 3.5 

17 Kalgude Pooja  Hidden brain 3.00 

18 Esha Jadhav Virtusco   

19 Hemant Jadhav Virtusco   

20 Atharva_Kothawade Virtusco & Property Pistol 4.5 

21 Rituja Bedase Property Pistol 4.5 

22 
Jayesh Gharate 

ESL, (Rishabh Group), Property 

Pistol  
3.00, 4.5 

23 
Pranav Pardeshi 

Property Pistol,  

Gandhi Automation 
4.5 

24 Hemant Pelmahale Gandhi Automation   

25 Vaishali Dnyaneshwar Mogal Property Pistol 4.5 

26 Sakshi Udawant Property Pistol 4.5 

 


